


Cheese Platter                 

A selection of cheeses 

Seasonal fresh fruit, dips and assorted crackers 

Antipasto Platter            

An assortment of fresh, grilled and marinated vegetables 

Selection of cold meats, marinated feta and olives 

$75.00 

Hot Fingerfood Platter 
 

Party pies, sausage rolls, vegetarian spring rolls, salt and pepper squid, garlic 

prawn twisters 

Variety of dipping sauces 

Gourmet Fingerfood Platter 

Your choice of 6 of the following: prawn twisters, crumbed fish, calamari rings, vegeta-

ble spring rolls, spinach & ricotta pastries, mini quiches, panko prawns or fried dimsims 

Variety of dipping sauces 

Cake Platter 

$65.00 

$100.00 

$120.00 

$75.00 

Sandwich Platter 

Variety of mixed fresh sandwiches 

$60.00 

A selection of sweet treats 

*Please note: Platters are not designed to be a staple meal 

Suitable for up to ten people 


