

PLATTER Menus

Thank you

Thank you for your interest in Club West as your preferred venue for your upcoming Function. Our Platter Menus are attached to review at your leisure. Should you have any further requirements, please do not hesitate to contact us for more information.

At Club West, we pride ourselves on our service of excellence.

We are certain that we will be able to assist you to create your own dining experience by designing your own menu, and ensuring that all of your needs during the event are met.

We look forward to meeting with you and discussing your requirements

Barry Murray

Venue Manager barry@cluboldbar.com.au Mobile 0419 239 585

Club West

116 Edinburgh Drive Taree NSW 2430 Phone 02 6552 2094 Fax 02 6553 7027

www.clubwest.com.au



Suitable for up to ten people	
Cheese Platter	\$75.00
A selection of cheeses	
Seasonal fresh fruit, dips and assorted crackers	
Sandwich Platter	\$60.00
Variety of mixed fresh sandwiches	
Antipasto Platter	\$100.00
An assortment of fresh, grilled and marinated vegetables	
Selection of cold meats, marinated feta and olives	
Hot Fingerfood Platter	\$65.00
Party pies, sausage rolls, vegetarian spring rolls, salt and pepper squid, garlic prawn twisters	
Variety of dipping sauces	
Gourmet Fingerfood Platter	\$120.00
Your choice of 6 of the following: prawn twisters, crumbed fish, calamari rings, vegetable spring rolls, spinach & ricotta pastries, mini quiches, panko prawns or fried dimsims	
Variety of dipping sauces	
Cake Platter	\$75.00
A selection of sweet treats	The state of the s
*Please note: Platters are not designed to be a staple meal	1